
 

 Care Management (10%) 

 

Level 1 
Level 2 
Level 3 
Level 4 

 Per Day 

 

S 0.95 
$1.47 
$3.05 
$4.63 

 

   

 

Weekday Daytime 

Weekday Evening 

Weekday Night 
Saturday 

Sunday 

Public Holiday 

 Standard 
Services 
Home 

 

$71.00 

$73.70 

$75.80 

$97.40 

$113.20 

$151.10 

 Nursing Care 

 

$97.40 

$100.00 

$102.10 

$136.30 

$163.20 

$188.40  

  Mileage: $0.99 per kilometer (transport with you during shift) 

 

 Package Management 
No charges apply where no services are delivered during the month 

 

Level 1 
Level 2 
Level 3 
Level 4 

 Per Day 

 

$1.47 
$3.16 
$6.42 
$9.68 

  
Above rates apply to all standard Services including Personal Care, Domestic Assistance, Social Support…        
(full price list available on the next page) 

 

HOME CARE PACKAGES PRICING SCHEDULE FY 2024 
(Applicable from 01/07/2023) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Per fortnight 

$13.30 
$20.58 
$42.70 
$64.82 

Per fortnight 

$20.58 
$44.24 
$89.88 

$135.52 



FULL PRICE LIST 

 Personal Care Cleaning / 
Household 
tasks 

In Home Respite Light Gardening Nursing 

Weekday Daytime $71.00 $71.00 $71.00 $63.20 
(might be available 

through other service 
provider) 

$97.40 
Weekday Evening $73.70 $73.70 $73.70 $100.00 
Weekday Night $75.80 $75.80 $75.80 $102.10 
Saturday $97.40 $97.40 $97.40 $136.30 
Sunday $113.20 $113.20 $113.20 $163.20 
Public Holiday $151.10 $151.10 $151.10 $188.40 

 

 


